GR and RPL Show Jumping @ Hadlow College Jan 2024

40cm Team & Individual

Bridle Number

1

0O N O U b WN

Time

09:00
09:03
09:06
09:09
09:12
09:15
09:18
09:21

Horse Name
Littlebeechen Flossie
Washford Phoebe

North Beach Gucci Guilty
Mr Sunshine Boy

Rocco

Cadlanvalley Brigadier
Lizwell Mac Whiskey
Harriet Poole

50cm Team & Individual

Bridle Number

9
10
11

1

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

Time

09:45
09:47
09:50
09:52
09:55
09:57
10:00
10:02
10:05
10:07
10:10
10:12
10:15
10:17
10:20

Horse Name
Definitely Dodgey
Lizwell Mac Whiskey
Hawkbay Charis
Littlebeechen Flossie
Washford Phoebe
North Beach Gucci Guilty
Mr Sunshine Boy
Bradford Fantasy

Bug

Blazing Sweet William
Beech

Dorris\'s Delight
Cadlanvalley Brigadier
Snoopy

Tilly

Member School

Competing As

St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho team
St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho team
St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho team
St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho team

Kent College, Pembury
St Michael's Prep School

St Michael's Primary School, Withyham

Ashford School

Member School
Beacon Academy
Beacon Academy
Beacon Academy

individual
individual
individual
individual

Competing As
team
team
team

St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho team
St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho team
St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho team
St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho team

Cobham Hall, Kent
Hadlow Primary School
Kent College, Canterbury

Marlborough House School

Slade Primary School

St Michael's Prep School
St. Edmund's, Hindhead
Mayfield

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Team Name
St Helens
St Helens
St Helens
St Helens

Team Name
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

St Helens

St Helens

St Helens

St Helens

Class Name
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class Name
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2



60cm Team & Individual

Bridle Number Time
9 10:40
19 10:42
10 10:44
11 10:46
20 10:48
21 10:50
12 10:52
13 10:54
22 10:56
14 10:58
23 11:00
24 11:02
25 11:04
26 11:06
27 11:08
17 11:10
18 11:12
28 11:14
29 11:16

70cm Team & Individual

Bridle Number Time
23 11:40
30 11:42
31 11:44
32 11:46
29 11:48
33 11:50
34 11:52

Horse Name
Ruby

Martmoor Dappled Prince

Bradford Fantasy

Bug

Definitely Dodgey
Morning Light

Lizwell Mac Whiskey
Hawkbay Charis

Ted

Blazing Sweet William
Jacob

Pinto

Tommy

dykebeck wild buttercup
Dorris\'s Delight
Snoopy

Tilly

Gaston VM

Dell

Horse Name
Jacob

Dolly

Ash

Ashtree Scarlett
Dell

Sweetie

Just Badger

Member School

Maidstone Grammar School
Cobham Hall, Kent

Cobham Hall, Kent

Hadlow Primary School
Beacon Academy

Beacon Academy

Beacon Academy

Beacon Academy

Ightham Primary School
Kent College, Canterbury
Marlborough House School
Marlborough House School
Skippers Hill Manor Prep School
Slade Primary School

Slade Primary School

St. Edmund's, Hindhead
Mayfield

Maidstone Grammar School
Mayfield

Member School
Marlborough House School
Marlborough House School
Marlborough House School
Mayfield

Mayfield

Mayfield

Chailey School

Competing As
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Competing As
team

team

team

team

team

team
individual

Team Name

Beacon
Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

Team Name

Marlborough House School
Marlborough House School
Marlborough House School (OPEN)
Mayfield

Mayfield

Mayfield

Class Name
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class Name
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4



35
22
28
25
26

11:54 Storm

11:56 Ted

11:58 Gaston VM

12:00 Tommy

12:02 dykebeck wild buttercup

70-75cm RPL Team & Inc

Bridle Number
36
35
37
30
38
39
33

Time Horse Name
12:25 Morning Light
12:27 Storm

12:29 Biscuit

12:31 Dolly

12:33 Mr Bojangles
12:35 Ashtree Scarlett
12:37 Sweetie

80-85cm RPL Team & In¢

Bridle Number
40
38
41
42
34
43
37
31
44

Time Horse Name
12:55 Kingcool

12:57 Mr Bojangles
12:59 Billy Bullet
13:01 Castle Diamond
13:03 Just Badger
13:05 Breaffy Diamond
13:07 Biscuit

13:09 Ash

13:11 Cornish Starlet

90-95cm RPL Team & In¢

Bridle Number

Time Horse Name

Dulwich Prep School

Ightham Primary School
Maidstone Grammar School
Skippers Hill Manor Prep School
Slade Primary School

Member School

Beacon Academy

Dulwich Prep School

Kent College, Canterbury
Marlborough House School
Uplands Community College
Mayfield

Mayfield

Member School

Uplands Community College
Uplands Community College
Uplands Community College
Windlesham House School
Chailey School

Cobham Hall, Kent

Kent College, Canterbury
Marlborough House School
Wrotham School

Member School

individual Dulwich Cranbrook School
individual
individual
individual Skippers Hill

individual

Competing As Team Name
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Competing As Team Name

team Uplands Academy

team Uplands Academy

team Uplands Academy

team Windlesham House School
individual

individual

individual

individual

individual

Competing As Team Name

Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Class Name
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5

Class Name
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6
Class 6

Class Name



45
43
46
40
42
44

13:25
13:27
13:29
13:31
13:33
13:35

Winalotty

Breaffy Diamond
Trevadlock Golden Pearl
Kingcool

Castle Diamond

Cornish Starlet

Claremont School individual

Cobham Hall, Kent individual
School of Science &amp; Technology Maid individual
Uplands Community College individual
Windlesham House School individual
Wrotham School individual

Class 7
Class 7
Class 7
Class 7
Class 7
Class 7



