GR and RPL Show Jumping @ Hadlow College Jan 2024

40cm Team & Individual

Bridle Number	Time	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
1	09:00	Littlebeechen Flossie	St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho	team	St Helens	Class 1
2	09:03	Washford Phoebe	St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho	team	St Helens	Class 1
3	09:06	North Beach Gucci Guilty	St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho	team	St Helens	Class 1
4	09:09	Mr Sunshine Boy	St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho	team	St Helens	Class 1
5	09:12	Rocco	Kent College, Pembury	individual		Class 1
6	09:15	Cadlanvalley Brigadier	St Michael's Prep School	individual		Class 1
7	09:18	Lizwell Mac Whiskey	St Michael's Primary School, Withyham	individual		Class 1
8	09:21	Harriet Poole	Ashford School	individual		

50cm Team & Individual

Time	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
09:45	Definitely Dodgey	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon	Class 2
09:47	Lizwell Mac Whiskey	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon	Class 2
09:50	Hawkbay Charis	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon	Class 2
09:52	Littlebeechen Flossie	St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho	team	St Helens	Class 2
09:55	Washford Phoebe	St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho	team	St Helens	Class 2
09:57	North Beach Gucci Guilty	St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho	team	St Helens	Class 2
10:00	Mr Sunshine Boy	St Helen's Church of England Primary Scho	team	St Helens	Class 2
10:02	Bradford Fantasy	Cobham Hall, Kent	individual		Class 2
10:05	Bug	Hadlow Primary School	individual		Class 2
10:07	Blazing Sweet William	Kent College, Canterbury	individual		Class 2
10:10	Beech	Marlborough House School	individual		Class 2
10:12	Dorris\'s Delight	Slade Primary School	individual		Class 2
10:15	Cadlanvalley Brigadier	St Michael's Prep School	individual		Class 2
10:17	Snoopy	St. Edmund's, Hindhead	individual		Class 2
10:20	Tilly	Mayfield			
	09:45 09:47 09:50 09:52 09:55 09:57 10:00 10:02 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:17	Time Horse Name 09:45 Definitely Dodgey 09:47 Lizwell Mac Whiskey 09:50 Hawkbay Charis 09:52 Littlebeechen Flossie 09:55 Washford Phoebe 09:57 North Beach Gucci Guilty 10:00 Mr Sunshine Boy 10:02 Bradford Fantasy 10:05 Bug 10:07 Blazing Sweet William 10:10 Beech 10:12 Dorris\'s Delight 10:15 Cadlanvalley Brigadier 10:17 Snoopy 10:20 Tilly	09:45 Definitely Dodgey 09:47 Lizwell Mac Whiskey 09:50 Hawkbay Charis 09:52 Littlebeechen Flossie 09:55 Washford Phoebe 09:57 North Beach Gucci Guilty 10:00 Mr Sunshine Boy 10:02 Bradford Fantasy 10:05 Bug 10:07 Blazing Sweet William 10:10 Beech 10:12 Dorris\'s Delight 10:15 Cadlanvalley Brigadier 10:17 Snoopy Beacon Academy Beacon	09:45Definitely DodgeyBeacon Academyteam09:47Lizwell Mac WhiskeyBeacon Academyteam09:50Hawkbay CharisBeacon Academyteam09:52Littlebeechen FlossieSt Helen's Church of England Primary Scho team09:55Washford PhoebeSt Helen's Church of England Primary Scho team09:57North Beach Gucci GuiltySt Helen's Church of England Primary Scho team10:00Mr Sunshine BoySt Helen's Church of England Primary Scho team10:02Bradford FantasyCobham Hall, Kentindividual10:05BugHadlow Primary Schoolindividual10:07Blazing Sweet WilliamKent College, Canterburyindividual10:10BeechMarlborough House Schoolindividual10:12Dorris\'s DelightSlade Primary Schoolindividual10:15Cadlanvalley BrigadierSt Michael's Prep Schoolindividual10:17SnoopySt. Edmund's, Hindheadindividual	09:45Definitely DodgeyBeacon AcademyteamBeacon09:47Lizwell Mac WhiskeyBeacon AcademyteamBeacon09:50Hawkbay CharisBeacon AcademyteamBeacon09:52Littlebeechen FlossieSt Helen's Church of England Primary Scho teamSt Helens09:55Washford PhoebeSt Helen's Church of England Primary Scho teamSt Helens09:57North Beach Gucci GuiltySt Helen's Church of England Primary Scho teamSt Helens10:00Mr Sunshine BoySt Helen's Church of England Primary Scho teamSt Helens10:02Bradford FantasyCobham Hall, Kentindividual10:03BugHadlow Primary Schoolindividual10:04Blazing Sweet WilliamKent College, Canterburyindividual10:10BeechMarlborough House Schoolindividual10:12Dorris\'s DelightSlade Primary Schoolindividual10:15Cadlanvalley BrigadierSt Michael's Prep Schoolindividual10:17SnoopySt. Edmund's, Hindheadindividual

60cm Team & Individual

Bridle Number	Time	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
9	10:40	Ruby	Maidstone Grammar School	individual		Class 3
19	10:42	Martmoor Dappled Prince	Cobham Hall, Kent	individual		Class 3
10	10:44	Bradford Fantasy	Cobham Hall, Kent	individual		Class 3
11	10:46	Bug	Hadlow Primary School	individual		Class 3
20	10:48	Definitely Dodgey	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon	Class 3
21	10:50	Morning Light	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon	Class 3
12	10:52	Lizwell Mac Whiskey	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon	Class 3
13	10:54	Hawkbay Charis	Beacon Academy	team	Beacon	Class 3
22	10:56	Ted	Ightham Primary School	individual		Class 3
14	10:58	Blazing Sweet William	Kent College, Canterbury	individual		Class 3
23	11:00	Jacob	Marlborough House School	individual		Class 3
24	11:02	Pinto	Marlborough House School	individual		Class 3
25	11:04	Tommy	Skippers Hill Manor Prep School	individual		Class 3
26	11:06	dykebeck wild buttercup	Slade Primary School	individual		Class 3
27	11:08	Dorris\'s Delight	Slade Primary School	individual		Class 3
17	11:10	Snoopy	St. Edmund's, Hindhead	individual		Class 3
18	11:12	Tilly	Mayfield	individual		Class 3
28	11:14	Gaston VM	Maidstone Grammar School	individual		Class 3
29	11:16	Dell	Mayfield	individual		Class 3

70cm Team & Individual

Bridle Number	Time	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
23	11:40	Jacob	Marlborough House School	team	Marlborough House School	Class 4
30	11:42	Dolly	Marlborough House School	team	Marlborough House School	Class 4
31	11:44	Ash	Marlborough House School	team	Marlborough House School (OPEN)	Class 4
32	11:46	Ashtree Scarlett	Mayfield	team	Mayfield	Class 4
29	11:48	Dell	Mayfield	team	Mayfield	Class 4
33	11:50	Sweetie	Mayfield	team	Mayfield	Class 4
34	11:52	Just Badger	Chailey School	individual		Class 4

35	11:54 Storm	Dulwich Prep School	individual	Dulwich Cranbrook School	Class 4
22	11:56 Ted	Ightham Primary School	individual		Class 4
28	11:58 Gaston VM	Maidstone Grammar School	individual		Class 4
25	12:00 Tommy	Skippers Hill Manor Prep School	individual	Skippers Hill	Class 4
26	12:02 dykebeck wild buttercup	Slade Primary School	individual		Class 4
70-75cm RPL Te	am & Inc				
Bridle Number	Time Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
36	12:25 Morning Light	Beacon Academy	individual		Class 5
35	12:27 Storm	Dulwich Prep School	individual		Class 5
37	12:29 Biscuit	Kent College, Canterbury	individual		Class 5
30	12:31 Dolly	Marlborough House School	individual		Class 5
38	12:33 Mr Bojangles	Uplands Community College	individual		Class 5
39	12:35 Ashtree Scarlett	Mayfield	individual		
33	12:37 Sweetie	Mayfield	individual		
80-85cm RPL Te	am & Inc				
Bridle Number	Time Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
40	12:55 Kingcool	Uplands Community College	team	Uplands Academy	Class 6
38	12:57 Mr Bojangles	Uplands Community College	team	Uplands Academy	Class 6
41	12:59 Billy Bullet	Uplands Community College	team	Uplands Academy	Class 6
42	13:01 Castle Diamond	Windlesham House School	team	Windlesham House School	Class 6
34	13:03 Just Badger	Chailey School	individual		Class 6
43	13:05 Breaffy Diamond	Cobham Hall, Kent	individual		Class 6

90-95cm RPL Team & Inc			
Bridle Number Time Horse Name	Member School	Competing As Team Name	Class Name

individual

individual

individual

Class 6

Class 6

Class 6

Kent College, Canterbury

Wrotham School

Marlborough House School

13:07 Biscuit

13:11 Cornish Starlet

13:09 Ash

37 31

44

45	13:25 Winalotty	Claremont School	individual	Class 7
43	13:27 Breaffy Diamond	Cobham Hall, Kent	individual	Class 7
46	13:29 Trevadlock Golden Pearl	School of Science & Dry; Techno	logy Maid individual	Class 7
40	13:31 Kingcool	Uplands Community College	individual	Class 7
42	13:33 Castle Diamond	Windlesham House School	individual	Class 7
44	13:35 Cornish Starlet	Wrotham School	individual	Class 7